
Role Name Email Phone #
President John Putters jputters@visionstate.com
Vice President Elton Davidge president@spmha.ab.ca
Treasurer Christy Rake mrsrake38@gmail.com
Secretray Connie Stang stang912@shaw.ca
Commissioner Chris March efhlcommissioner@gmail.com 780.863.1100
Ice Scheduling Carmen Linman carmen@dcprograms.ca
Discipilne Chair Tomiko McCall mccall.hockey@gmail.com
Discipline Director Sharlene Cook sharlene.cook@hockeyedmonton.ca
Discipline Director Michelle Malbeuf disciplinemichelle@gmail.com

Divison Directors 24-25 Contact Name Contact Email
Female-Director Female Hockey Alliance Brad Benwood brad.benwood@femalehockeyalliance.ca
Female-Deputy Female Committee Rob Buchanen efhl.femaledirector@gmail.com
U9-Director Northwest Zone Kumal Moledina u9director@whitemudwest.com
U9-Deputy Southeast Zone Chris Holmes u9@northseera.ca
U11-Director South Region Mark Feldbusch mark.feldbusch123@gmail.com
U11-Deputy Southwest Zone  
U13-Director St. Albert  
U13-Deputy West Region James Hackett 1stvp@sgmha.ca
U15-Director East Region Trish Sadoway u15.director@spmha.ab.ca
U15-Deputy KC Andrew Westervelt andrewjwestervelt@gmail.com
U18-Director North Region Matthew Andersen matthewronanderson@gmail.com
U18-Deputy Northeast Zone Ray Benik rbenik@telus.net
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